
1F

106382

106383

1F

106381

1F

106380

1F

106377

1F

106378

106379

1F

1F

106375

1F

106371

2P

106376

1F

C1

106373

106374

1F

1F

106372

1F

106369

106370

1P

1HR

C1

106336

1F

106334

1F

106333

1F

106416

1CC

C1

106365

2F

C1

C9

C1

106417

106418

106419

1CC

1CC

C1

C1

1F

106329

106330

1F

1F

106366

1Cc

C1

C2

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

106467

1Cc

106367

106478

1CC

C1

3F

106479

106480

1CC

1CC

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C1
C1

106368

106481

106482

1CC

1CC

C1

C1

2F

106483

1CC

C1

106413

106414

1CC

1CC

C1

C1

106415

1CC

C1

C2

C3

C4

C1

106332

106420

1F

1CC

C1

106328

106331

1F

1F

106327

1F

1F

106361

106460

2F

3F

C1

C3

C2

C1

106338

2F

C1

C2

106324

106421

106422

106423

1CC

1CC

1CC

C1

C1

C1

1F

C1

106326

106325

1F

106360

1F

106318

2F

106322

106323

106424

1F

1F

1CC

C1

106315

1F

106473

106474

1CC

1CC

C1

C2

C3

C4

C6

C1

C2

C3

C5

C6

C1

C1

106357

106358

1Cc

1Cc

C4

C5

106425

106426

1CC

1CC

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C1

C1

106316

1F

106313

1F

106356

C1

C2

C1

C2

C3

C5

C6

C7

C4

106339

1Cc

106355

1F

106319

106320

1F

1F

106321

1F

106317

1F

C1

106353

106354

1F

1Cc

C2

C3

C4

C1

C2

C3

C4

106468

1Cc

C5

106456

1F

106288

1F

C3

106290

1F

106291

1F

C1

1F

106452

106352

106457

106289

2F

C1

C2

106296

1F

106350

106351

1Cc

1F

C1

C2

C3

106293

1F

106295

1F

106297

1F

106348

106349

1Cc1F

C1

C2

106344

106345

106346

1F

2F

1F

1

0

6

4

6

4

2

H

r

106287

C1

C3

C4

C5

2F

106294

1F

106286

1F

C3

C4

106340

106341

106342

2F

2F

1Cc

2F

C1

C1

C2

C1C1

C2

106257

1

0

6

2

0

0

106343

2

D

R

1F

106199

2F

106201

106434

106435

C1

1CC

1CC

1F

106202

1F

1F

106466

106203

1F

106427

C1

1CC

C2

106292

1Pd

106274

106275

1F

1F

106279

106280

1F

1F

C1

C2

106197

1CC

C7

C8

C9

C1

106196

3F

106207

106208

1F

1F

C1

106432

106433

C1

C1

1CC

1CC

106192

106204

106205

106206

106430

C1

1CC

1F

1F

1F

1F

106212

106429

C1

C2

C3

C1

C1

1CC

2F

1F

106454

106272

1F

106276

1F

106193

106397

1Cc

1CC

C1

C2

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C1

106209

1
F

106195

1
F

C1

106211

106431

C1

2F

1CC

106218

1F

106270

C1

C2

1F

106277

106278

1F

1F

106395

1CC

C1

106190

1Cc

C1

106210

2F

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

106215

106216

C1

1F

2F

106273

1

1

HR

F

C1

C5

C6

1Cc

C2

C3

C4

C8

C7

C9

C1

C2

C3

C1

C2

106269

1Pd

1F

106335

106187

106213

3F

106214

2F

106182

C1

C2

106186

2F

C1

C2

C1

C2

C3

106185

1Pd

106183

1Pd

106181

106180

1F

106249

1F

106184

1F

106271

4Hr

1F

1Pd

106387

106388

1CC

1CC

C2

C3

C4

C1

C1

106174

3F

106175

2F

106177

106178

2F

106385

106386

1CC

1CC

C1

C1

106173

2F

C1

C2

C1

C1

C2

106248

1F

106171

106172

2F

1Cc

C2

C1

C1

106176

1Pd

1

106160

F

C1

1F

106163

106162

1F

106165

1F

106164

1HR

1F

106347

106500

1Pd

1Pd

106501

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1Pd

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1

D

R

2

D

R

3

D

R

2F

2F

2F

2F

3F

2F

3F
1Cc

1Cc

2F

4F

5F

3F

2F

2F

1Cc

2F

2F

2F

1Cc

2F

1F

1F

1Cc

1Cc

1Cc

1F

2F

3F

4F

2F

3F

2F

3F

3F

2F

2F

1F

2F

1Cc

2F

2F

2F

2F

3F

1F

1Pd

1Cc

1Cc

2F

2F

3F

2F

1P

2F

2F

2F

2F

2F

3F

1F

2P

2HR

1

H

r

1DR

1

0

6

4

9

2

1Hr

2Hr

3Hr

3F

106494

1Pd

106495

1Pd

2Pd

C3

1Cc

106496

1Pd

C1

C2

C3

C4

C1

C2

C10

123

123B

124

124A

125

137A

137A

137B

138A

139

139

137

140

141

141A

142

126

127

n

r

.

 

c

a

d

.

 

2

5

1

7

1

n

r

.

 

c

a

d

.

 

2

5

1

8

1

n

r

.

 

c

a

d

.

 

2

5

2

0

2

n

r
.
 
c

a

d

.
 
2

5

2

3

7

d

r

u

m

 

d

e

 

e

x

p

l
o

a

t

a

r

e

n

r

.

 

c

a

d

.

 

2

5

2

0

0

n

r

.

 

c

a

d

.

 

2

5

2

0

0

n

r
.
 
c

a

d

.
 
2

5

2

3

9

CA

CAS

CA

CIE

CL

CA

CL

CL

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CL

CL

CA

C2

C4

C3

C5

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CAS

CA

CA

CL

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CL

CL

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CL

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CL

CL

CA

CL

CL

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CA

CL

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL
CL

CA

CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

CL

CL

CL

CA

CA

CA

CA CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CL

CA

CA

d

r

u

m

 

d

e

 

e

x

p

l

o

a

t

a

r

e

2

5

5

0

1

d

r

u

m

 

d

e

 

e

x

p

l

o

a

t

a

r

e

106250

1F

106251

1F

106301

1F

106298

1F

106311

1F

106314

1F

106159

1F

1Dr

106154

106147

1F

Legenda

Numar sector

106120

Identificator cadastral

Categoria de folosinta

Sector cadastral

Imobil

-SPRE PUBLICARE-

Sistem de proiectie Stereo '70

PLANSA 1

PLANSA 2

DISPUNEREA PLANSELOR

PLAN CADASTRAL

UAT: RUNCU SALVEI, Judetul BISTRITA-NASAUD,

Sector cadastral nr. 51

Scara: 1:2000

139

106497

106498

106499

1Cc

1Cc

2F

C1

CL

C2

CA

C1

CL

C2

CA

CA

CA

CL

CL

CA

1Cc

1Cc

AutoCAD SHX Text
Paraul Voristilor

AutoCAD SHX Text
A, F, LF, L, L

AutoCAD SHX Text
Parcela

AutoCAD SHX Text
Constructie

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
Limita intravilan

AutoCAD SHX Text
Numar postal

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
649800

AutoCAD SHX Text
649800

AutoCAD SHX Text
650000

AutoCAD SHX Text
650000

AutoCAD SHX Text
650200

AutoCAD SHX Text
650200

AutoCAD SHX Text
650400

AutoCAD SHX Text
650400

AutoCAD SHX Text
650600

AutoCAD SHX Text
650600

AutoCAD SHX Text
650800

AutoCAD SHX Text
650800

AutoCAD SHX Text
651000

AutoCAD SHX Text
651000

AutoCAD SHX Text
651200

AutoCAD SHX Text
651200

AutoCAD SHX Text
651400

AutoCAD SHX Text
651400

AutoCAD SHX Text
651600

AutoCAD SHX Text
651600

AutoCAD SHX Text
651800

AutoCAD SHX Text
651800

AutoCAD SHX Text
449200

AutoCAD SHX Text
449200

AutoCAD SHX Text
449400

AutoCAD SHX Text
449400

AutoCAD SHX Text
449600

AutoCAD SHX Text
449600

AutoCAD SHX Text
449800

AutoCAD SHX Text
449800

AutoCAD SHX Text
450000

AutoCAD SHX Text
450000

AutoCAD SHX Text
450200

AutoCAD SHX Text
450200

AutoCAD SHX Text
51


	Sheets and Views
	Model


		2024-09-05T14:15:06+0000
	Aut.RO-BN-F, Nr.0029, Cat.B, ANCPI.  Aut.RO-BN-F, Nr.0029, Cat.B, ANCPI.
	Pop Radu




